85
4
26
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 854
854
In
du
st

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeOutputsVoltage
309-64036EDI-053-IFHOO-OBAI✓10A max.115/230Vac
309-63976EDI-053-IHHOO-OBAI✓10A max.24Vdc
LOGO! Bus - 12 standard + 4 AS-i inputs, 8 standard + 4 AS-i outputs
309-63856EDI-053-IFBOO-OBAI✓10A max.115/230Vac
309-63736EDI-053-IHHOO-OBAI✓10A max.24Vdc
309-63616EDI-053-ICAOO-OBAI-0.3A24Vdc
309-63506EDI-053-IBBOO-OBAI✓10A max.12Vdc
LOGO! Long - 12 inputs, 8 outputs
309-63486EDI-052-IFBOO-OBAI✓10A max.115/230Vac
309-63366EDI-052-IHBOO-OBAI✓10A max.24Vac/dc
309-63246EDI-052-ICAOO-OBAI-0.3A24Vdc
309-63126EDI-052-IBBOO-OBAI✓10A max.12Vdc
LOGO! Short - 6 inputs, 4 outputs
Order CodeMftrs. List No.ClockOutputVoltage
FOR SUITABLE POWER SUPPLIES, SEE ORDER CODES 184-202 OR 184-214,
Section  4.16